Past OWA Presidents

2021-2023
2019-2021
2017-2019
2016-2017
2015-2016
2013-2015
2011-2013
2009-20M
2007-2009
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2002-2004

2000-2002 Co-President
2000-2002 Co-President

1997-2000

Deb Bulken (EssilorLuxottica)

Robyn Crimmins (VSP)

Tiara Claxton (Thelios)

Maureen Cavanagh (Essilor)

Heather Smith (VisionWeb)

Christie Walker (Jobson Optical Group)

Ann E. Englert (Solutions)

Laurie Badone (Carl Zeiss Vision Inc.)

Grady Culbreth (Grady & Associates, Inc.)

Sherrie Rogerson (REM Eyewear)

Rene Soltis (Vision Council)

Corinne McCormack (FGXI, Corinne McCormack, Inc.)
Lorinda Fraboni (Walman Optical)

Marge Axelrad (Jobson Optical Group, founding member)
Jean Scott (Luxottica, founding member)

Linda Little (The Little Group, Founder of OWA)

Founding Board Members (September 1997)

President

Co-Vice President
Co-Vice President
Secretary-Treasurer
Board of Directors

Linda Little (DAC Vision)

Marge Axelrad (Vision Monday Group)
Jean Scott (Luxottica Group)

Audrey Reed (Essilor)

Stephanie De Long (Eyecare Business)
Susan Elliot (Jobson)

Lorinda Fraboni (Walman Optical)
Sonja Hendriks (Optical Software)

Val Manso (Manso Management Resources)
Frances Nuelle (Eyewear Magazine)
Susan Polson (National Optronics)

Lisa Sarbach (consultant)

Christie Costanzo Walker (Frames Data)






